
BENZING ― FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE dttn : 24.07.23 18:34:18

Concurs

Distanta
Cod co■umbofi■
Lattttudttne

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
Sincron■ zare
Por. ■mbarcati

05111 745777
+047.49.51′ 5

19.07.23 19:54:01
19.07.23 19154101
19.07.23 19:54:01
012

Loc lansare

Data lansarii-
Columbofil
Longitudine

GtrS Ceas Atomic
+000 Ceas BENZING

GPS+ O 3h
Por. sositi

Sfichtt Ne■ u
+025.50.1775

24.07.23 18:34117
24.07.23 18:34113

009

GPS
-004
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RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

21 1041057
22 1276963
22 1276954
21 1041086
21 1041081
22 1276971
21 1041068
22 1276962
21 1041089
22 1276959
22 1ヱ 76977
22 1276982

M
F
M
F
M
F
F
M
M
M
M
F

19
19
19
20
22
06
06
06
08

01
01

01

DA3861 B9
DAFC5818
DA385FF2
DAC3C614
DAlC79B7
DAB7CB6B
DA4A8A82
DA3860DA
DAl C7992
DA3861 A0
DAlC7C87
DA4BE957

22.07
22.07
22.07
22.07
22.07
23.07
23.07
23.07
23.07
Por.
Por.
Por.

nesosit
nesosit
nesosit

15
37
37
15
27
06
43
48
55

21.5
08.2
14.4
06。 7

07.0
44.0
05.9
32.0
31.5

01
 ヽ01
01
01
01

01

011
006
009
003
004
007
002
012
001

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

014
041
034
023
011
048
016
040
025
037
051
056

Comisia contr:olSemnaturi

Versiune SW   : RO-04.32   Cod concurs   1 019296
Antena C■ ub   : BENZING 48908685 SW-4.7 HW-8_0
Ant.1 01:42700107

Serie ceas
Autori zare

na/3 L \----

: 201874
1 90001F38

====>  B E N Z I N G Express

《


